:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6501742

May 23, 2023 - 12:32 (UTC)

In epoch 203,179 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 357789 - 0.012857036 ETH®
23.14 USD

2 357790 - 0.012848579 ETH®
23.12 USD

3 357791 - 0.012946598 ETH®
23.30 USD

4 357792 - 0.012903638 ETH®
23.22 USD

S 357793 - 0.012852051 ETH®
23.13 USD

6 357794 - 0.012862726 ETH®
23.15 USD

7 357795 - 0.012930637 ETH®
23.27 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6501742
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/203179
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357789
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357790
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357791
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357792
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357793
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357794
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357795

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

357796

357797

357800

Validator Id

109006

Amount

- 0.012890143
23.20 USD

- 0.012923706
23.26 USD

- 0.012959093
23.32 USD

- 0.012947167
23.30 USD

- 0.012962231
23.33 USD

- 0.046727460
84.10 USD

- 0.012925094
23.26 USD

- 0.012947766
23.30 USD

- 0.046684292
84.02 USD

Amount

+ 0.033785947
60.81 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357796
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357797
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357798
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357799
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357800
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357801
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357802
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357803
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/357804
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/109006

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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